Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LEDSP2FT 20W
   LEDSP2FT
   LEDSP4FT
  20 W
UW
Wattage Selectable
(24/32/40W)
Blank = 120-277V Blank =
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
Blank = No
MS = Motion Sensor
(BL-PIR-INT)
Accessories
EM = Emergency Battery
          Backup
       (S-EMBK8WLV-INT)
LEDSP2FT Rev 4-5-2021
White
SP = Suspension Kit
      UT
       (35K/40K/50K)
  (Color Temp. Switchable)
Size
Weight
Color Temp
CRI
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED lifespan
Dimmable
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
≥90%
0,05bl 5 00 Hrs
CCT Adjustable 0-10V Dimming
80 5 Years
120-277V
- Durable cold rolled steel housing with white
coat finish
- White polycarbonate frosted lens
- CCT Adjustable 3500K/4000K/5000K
- Wattage selectable
- 0-10V dimming driver
- Ceiling mount or optional hanging kit for
Suspended mount
- Optional linkable by using the 8ft connector
- Compatible with motion sensor and
emergency battery
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:SP Series Linear Strip
Features Dimension
0C° (32°F)
~40C °(104°F)
2    inch(73mm)1
2/
2FT/4FT
2    inch(73mm)1
2/
3